CC1000-RTB1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
CC1000-RTB1 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC1000-RTB1
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8849 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.1 V ~ 3.6 V
TYPE TxRx Only
SERIES -
SERIAL INTERFACES UART
SENSITIVITY -110dBm
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM < 1GHz
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT 10dBm (Max)
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
MODULATION FSK
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 315MHz, 433MHz, 868MHz, 915MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION IC RF TxRx Only General ISM
DATA RATE (MAX) 76.8kBaud
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING 5.3mA ~ 26.7mA
CURRENT - RECEIVING 7.4mA ~ 9.6mA
CC1000-RTB1
Part Number: CC1000-RTB1
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC RF TXRX ISM<1GHZ 28-TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8849 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC1000-RTB1
Related Tags
Related Products
CC100-230
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 160A 230V
In stock:  638 pcs
RFQ
CC1000PW
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX
ISM<1GHZ 28-TSSOP
In stock:  7865 pcs
RFQ
CC100/4SA500
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  277 pcs
RFQ
CC1000PPK-868
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  KIT PLUG
AND PLAY 868/915MHZ
In stock:  6692 pcs
RFQ
CC1000DK-868-915
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  KIT DEV FOR
CC1000 868/915MHZ
In stock:  6764 pcs
RFQ
CC100
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE 100A 660V C.S.A. FM2 CL 'C
In stock:  1443 pcs
RFQ
CC100/4SAD200
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 200VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  233 pcs
RFQ
CC1000PPK-433
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  KIT PLUG
AND PLAY 433MHZ
In stock:  3487 pcs
RFQ
CC1000DK-433
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  KIT DEV FOR
CC1000 433MHZ
In stock:  5150 pcs
RFQ
CC100/4SAD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 24VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  282 pcs
RFQ
CC100-110
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 160A 110V
In stock:  573 pcs
RFQ
CC1000-RTR1
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC RF TXRX
ISM<1GHZ 28-TSSOP
In stock:  15322 pcs
RFQ